
SAINT ANTHONY’S FOOTBALL CLUB !
CHAMPIONS LEAGUE SWEEP (SEASON 2014/15) £10 PER ENTRY£10 PER ENTRY
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M AT C H D AY  O N E
A OLYMPIACOS V ATLETICO MADRID

Tuesday 16th September, Karaiskakis Stadium, Piraeus, Greece, 7.45 pm

A JUVENTUS V MALMÖ
Tuesday 16th September, Juventus Stadium, Turin, Italy, 7.45pm

B LIVERPOOL V LUDOGORETS
Tuesday 16th September, Anfield, Liverpool, England, 7.45pm

B REAL MADRID V F.C. BASEL
Tuesday 16th September, Santiago Bernabéu Stadium, Madrid, Spain, 7.45pm

C MONACO V BAYER LEVERKUSEN
Tuesday 16th September, Stade Louis II, Monaco, 7.45pm

C BENFICA V ZENIT ST.PETERSBURG
Tuesday 16th September, Estádio da Luz, Lisbon, Portugal, 7.45pm

D GALATASARAY V ANDERLECHT
Tuesday 16th September, Türk Telekom Arena, Istanbul, Turkey, 7.45pm

D BORUSSIA DORTMUND V ARSENAL
Tuesday 16th September, Westfalenstadion, Dortmund, Germany, 7.45pm

E A.S. ROMA V C.S.K.A. MOSCOW
Wednesday 17th September, Stadio Olimpico, Rome, Italy, 7.45pm

E BAYERN MUNICH V MANCHESTER CITY
Wednesday 17th September, Allianz Arena, Munich, Germany, 7.45pm

F BARCELONA V APOEL NICOSIA
Wednesday 17th September, Camp Nou, Barcelona, Spain, 7.45pm

F AJAX V PARIS ST. GERMAIN
Wednesday 17th September, Amsterdam ArenA, Amsterdam, Holland, 7.45pm

G CHELSEA V SCHALKE
Wednesday 17th September, Stamford Bridge, London, England, 7.45pm

G N.K. MARIBOR V SPORTING LISBON
Wednesday 17th September, Stadion Ljudski vrt, Maribor, Slovenia, 7.45pm

H F.C. PORTO V BATE BORISOV
Wednesday 17th September, Estádio do Dragão, Porto, Portugal, 7.45pm

H ATHLETICO BILBAO V SHAKHTAR DONETSK
Wednesday 17th September, San Mamés Stadium, Bilbao, Spain, 7.45pm

M AT C H D AY  T H R E E
E C.S.K.A. MOSCOW V MANCHESTER CITY

Tuesday 21st October, Arena Khimki, Moscow, Russia, 5pm

E A.S. ROMA V BAYERN MUNICH
Tuesday 21st October, Stadio Olimpico, Rome, Italy, 7.45pm

F APOEL NICOSIA V PARIS ST. GERMAIN
Tuesday 21st October, GSP Stadium, Nicosia, Cyprus, 7.45pm

F BARCELONA V AJAX
Tuesday 21st October, Camp Nou, Barcelona, Spain 7.45pm

G SCHALKE V SPORTING LISBON
Tuesday 21st October, Veltins-Arena, Gelsenkirchen, Germany, 7.45pm

G CHELSEA V N.K. MARIBOR
Tuesday 21st October, Stamford Bridge, London, England, 7.45pm

H BATE BORISOV V SHAKHTAR DONETSK
Tuesday 21st October, Borisov Arena, Borisov, Belarus, 7.45pm

H F.C. PORTO V ATHLETICO BILBAO
Tuesday 21st October, Estádio do Dragão, Porto, Portugal, 7.45pm

A ATLETICO MADRID V MALMÖ
Wednesday 22nd October, Vicente Calderón Stadium, Madrid, Spain, 7.45pm

A OLYMPIACOS V JUVENTUS
Wednesday 22nd October, Karaiskakis Stadium, Piraeus, Greece, 7.45pm

B LUDOGORETS V F.C. BASEL
Wednesday 22nd October, Ludogorets Arena, Razgrad, Bulgaria, 7.45pm

B LIVERPOOL V REAL MADRID
Wednesday 22nd October, Anfield, Liverpool, England, 7.45pm

C BAYER LEVERKUSEN V ZENIT ST.PETERSBURG
Wednesday 22nd October, BayArena, Leverkusen, Germany, 7.45pm

C MONACO V BENFICA
Wednesday 22nd October, Stade Louis II, Monaco, 7.45pm

D ANDERLECHT V ARSENAL
Wednesday 22nd October, Constant Vanden Stock Stadium, Brussels, Belgium, 7.45pm

D GALATASARAY V BORUSSIA DORTMUND
Wednesday 22nd October, Türk Telekom Arena, Istanbul, Turkey, 7.45pm

M AT C H D AY  T W O
E MANCHESTER CITY V A.S. ROMA

Tuesday 30th September, City of Manchester Stadium, Manchester, England, 7.45pm

E C.S.K.A. MOSCOW V BAYERN MUNICH
Tuesday 30th September, Arena Khimki, Moscow Russia, 5pm

F PARIS ST. GERMAIN V BARCELONA
Tuesday 30th September, Parc des Princes, Paris, France, 7.45pm

F APOEL NICOSIA V AJAX
Tuesday 30th September, GSP Stadium, Nicosia, Cyprus, 7.45pm

G SPORTING LISBON V CHELSEA
Tuesday 30th September, Estádio José Alvalade, Lisbon, Portugal, 7.45pm

G SCHALKE V N.K. MARIBOR
Tuesday 30th September, Veltins-Arena, Gelsenkirchen, Germany, 7.45pm

H SHAKHTAR DONETSK V F.C. PORTO
Tuesday 30th September, Arena Lviv, Lviv, Ukraine, 7.45pm

H BATE BORISOV V ATHLETICO BILBAO
Tuesday 30th September, Borisov Arena, Borisov, Belarus, 7.45pm

A MALMÖ V OLYMPIACOS
Wednesday 1st October, Swedbank Stadium, Malmö, Sweden, 7.45pm

A ATLETICO MADRID V JUVENTUS
Wednesday 1st October. Vicente Calderón Stadium, Madrid, Spain, 7.45pm 

B F.C. BASEL V LIVERPOOL
Wednesday 1st October, St. Jakob-Park, Basel, Switzerland, 7.45pm

B LUDOGORETS V REAL MADRID
Wednesday 1st October, Ludogorets Arena, Razgrad, Bulgaria, 7.45pm 

C ZENIT ST.PETERSBURG V MONACO
Wednesday 1st October, Petrovsky Stadium, St. Petersburg, Russia, 5pm

C BAYER LEVERKUSEN V BENFICA
Wednesday 1st October, BayArena, Leverkusen, Germany, 7.45pm

D ARSENAL V GALATASARAY
Wednesday 1st October, Emirates Stadium, London, England, 7.45pm

D ANDERLECHT V BORUSSIA DORTMUND
Wednesday 1st October, Constant Vanden Stock Stadium, Brussels, Belgium, 7.45pm

TOTAL  MATCHDAY POINTS: TOTAL  MATCHDAY POINTS: TOTAL  MATCHDAY POINTS: 

GROUP POINTS GROUP POINTS

NAME:_____________________________________________________________  EMAIL:____________________________________________________________ PHONE:___________________________________________

PLEASE INPUT WHAT YOU THINK WILL BE THE RESULTS FOR EACH MATCH. THERE ARE SIX MATCHDAYS WHICH LAST FROM SEPTEMBER TIL DECEMBER.  10 POINTS WILL BE AWARDED FOR A CORRECT SCORELINE, 5 POINTS WILL BE AWARDED IF YOU DON’T HAVE THE CORRECT SCORELINE BUT YOU HAVE THE CORRECT 
OUTCOME AND ZERO POINTS WILL BE AWARDED IF YOU HAVE NEITHER. MATCHES THAT ARE HIGHLIGHTED AND THESE INVOLVE ALL BRITISH PARTICIPANTS. THESE MATCHES ARE WHEN EVERYONE WILL SCORE POINTS. 10 POINTS WILL BECOME 20, 5 POINTS WILL BE 10 AND A ZERO POINT GAME WILL EARN YOU FIVE POINTS. 
ON THE REVERSE OF THE SHEET YOU WILL BE AKSED TO PREDICT THE OUTCOME OF EACH GROUP.  ENTER YOUR GROUP WINNER, RUNNER UP, EUROPA LEAGUE QUALIFIER AND THE TEAM WHICH WILL BE ELIMINATED. 5 POINTS WILL BE AWARDED FOR EACH CORRECTLY PLACED TEAM. IF YOU CORRECT PREDICT THE OUTCOME 
OF A WHOLE GROUP AND EXTRA 10 POINTS WILL BE AWARDED. GOALKEEPER AND GOALSCORER ARE DEPENDANT ON WHICH POT THEIR TEAM IS IN. POT 1 ( 1 POINT FOR A GOAL, 1 POINT FOR SHUT OUT) POT 2 WILL BE 2 POINTS FOR EACH, POT 3, 3 POINTS AND POT 4, 4 POINTS. HAT-TRICKS WILL DOUBLE THE POINTS 
AWARDED. IF YOUR GOALKEEPER SAVES A PENALTY, 5 POINTS WILL BE AWARDED REGARDLESS OF WHICH POT THEIR TEAM IS IN. PRIZE MONEY WILL BE HALF OF ALL MONIES TAKEN IN AND THERE WILL BE PRIZES AVAILABLE AFTER EACH MATCHDAY. PRIZES WILL ANNOUNCED ONCE TOURNAMENT STARTS. 
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M AT C H D AY  F O U R
A MALMÖ V ATLETICO MADRID

Tuesday 4th November, Swedbank Stadium, Malmö, Sweden, 7.45pm

A JUVENTUS V OLYMPIACOS
Tuesday 4th November, Juventus Stadium, Turin, Italy, 7.45pm

B F.C. BASEL V LUDOGORETS
Tuesday 4th November, St. Jakob-Park, Basel, Switzerland, 7.45pm

B REAL MADRID V LIVERPOOL
Tuesday 4th November, Santiago Bernabéu Stadium, Madrid, Spain, 7.45pm

C ZENIT ST.PETERSBURG V BAYER LEVERKUSEN
Tuesday 4th November, Petrovsky Stadium, St. Petersburg, Russia, 5pm

C BENFICA V MONACO
Tuesday 4th November, Estádio da Luz, Lisbon, Portugal, 7.45pm

D ARSENAL V ANDERLECHT
Tuesday 4th November, Emirates Stadium, London. England, 7.45pm

D BORUSSIA DORTMUND V GALATASARAY
Tuesday 4th November, Westfalenstadion, Dortmund, Germany, 7.45pm

E MANCHESTER CITY V C.S.K.A. MOSCOW
Wednesday 5th November, City of Manchester Stadium, Manchester, England, 7.45pm

E BAYERN MUNICH V A.S. ROMA
Wednesday 5th November, Allianz Arena, Munich, Germany, 7.45pm

F PARIS ST. GERMAIN V APOEL NICOSIA
Wednesday 5th November, Parc des Princes, Paris, France, 7.45pm

F AJAX V BARCELONA
Wednesday 5th November, Amsterdam ArenA, Amsterdam, Holland, 7.45pm

G SPORTING LISBON V SCHALKE
Wednesday 5th November, Estádio José Alvalade, Lisbon, Portugal, 7.45pm

G N.K. MARIBOR V CHELSEA
Wednesday 5th November, Stadion Ljudski vrt, Maribor, Slovenia, &.45pm

H SHAKHTAR DONETSK V BATE BORISOV
Wednesday 5th November, Arena Lviv, Lviv, Ukraine, 7.45pm

H ATHLETICO BILBAO V F.C. PORTO
Wednesday 5th November, San Mamés Stadium, Bilbao, Spain, 7.45pm

M AT C H D AY  F I V E
E C.S.K.A. MOSCOW V A.S. ROMA

Tuesday 25th November, Arena Khimki, Moscow. Russia, 7.45pm

E MANCHESTER CITY V BAYERN MUNICH
Tuesday 25th November, City of Manchester Stadium, Manchester, England, 7.45pm

F APOEL NICOSIA V BARCELONA
Tuesday 25th November, GSP Stadium, Nicosia, Cyprus

F PARIS ST. GERMAIN V AJAX
Tuesday 25th November, Parc des Princes, Paris, France, 7.45pm

G SCHALKE V CHELSEA
Tuesday 25th November, Veltins-Arena, Gelsenkirchen, Germany, 7.45pm

G SPORTING LISBON V N.K. MARIBOR
Tuesday 25th November, Estádio José Alvalade, Lisbon, Portugal, 7.45pm

H BATE BORISOV V F.C. PORTO
Tuesday 25th November, Borisov Arena, Borisov, Belarus, 5pm

H SHAKHTAR DONETSK V ATHLETICO BILBAO
Tuesday 25th November, Arena Lviv, Lviv, Ulkraine, 7.45pm

A ATLETICO MADRID V OLYMPIACOS
Wednesday 26th November, Vicente Calderón Stadium, Madrid, Spain, 7.45pm

A MALMÖ V JUVENTUS
Wednesday 26th November, Swedbank Stadium, Malmö, Sweden, 7.45pm

B LUDOGORETS V LIVERPOOL
Wednesday 26th November, Ludogorets Arena, Razgrad, Bulgaria, 7.45pm

B F.C. BASEL V REAL MADRID
Wednesday 26th November, St. Jakob-Park, Basel, Switzerland, 7.45pm

C BAYER LEVERKUSEN V MONACO
Wednesday, 26th November, BayArena, Leverkusen, Germany, 7.45pm

C ZENIT ST.PETERSBURG V BENFICA
Wednesday 26th November, Petrovsky Stadium, St. Petersburg, Russia, 5pm

D ANDERLECHT V GALATASARAY
Wednesday 26th November, Constant Vanden Stock Stadium, Brussels, Belgium, 7.45pm

D ARSENAL V BORUSSIA DORTMUND
Wednesday 26th November, Emirates Stadium, London, England, 7.45pm

M AT C H D AY  S I X
A OLYMPIACOS V MALMÖ

Tuesday 9th December, Karaiskakis Stadium, Piraeus, Greece, 7.45pm

A JUVENTUS V ATLETICO MADRID
Tuesday 9th December, Juventus Stadium, Turin, Italy, 7.45pm

B LIVERPOOL V F.C. BASEL
Tuesday 9th December, Anfield, Liverpool, England, 7.45pm

B REAL MADRID V LUDOGORETS
Tuesday 9th December, Santiago Bernabéu Stadium, Madrid, Spain, 7.45pm

C MONACO V ZENIT ST.PETERSBURG
Tuesday 9th December, Stade Louis II, Monaco, 7.45pm

C BENFICA V BAYER LEVERKUSEN
Tuesday 9th December, Estádio da Luz, Lisbon, Portugal, 7.45pm

D GALATASARAY V ARSENAL
Tuesday 9th December, Türk Telekom Arena, Istanbul, Turkey, 7.45pm

D BORUSSIA DORTMUND V ANDERLECHT
Tuesday 9th December, Westfalenstadion, Dortmund, Germany, 7.45pm

E A.S. ROMA V MANCHESTER CITY
Wednesday 10th December, Stadio Olimpico, Rome, Italy, 7.45pm

E BAYERN MUNICH V C.S.K.A. MOSCOW
Wednesday 10th December, Allianz Arena, Munich, Germany, 7.45pm

F BARCELONA V PARIS ST. GERMAIN
Wednesday 10th December, Camp Nou, Barcelona, Spain, 7.45pm

F AJAX V APOEL NICOSIA
Wednesday 10th December, Amsterdam ArenA, Amsterdam, Holland, 7.45pm

G CHELSEA V SPORTING LISBON
Wednesday 10th December, Stamford Bridge, London, England, 7.45pm

G N.K. MARIBOR V SCHALKE
Wednesday 10th December, Stadion Ljudski vrt, Maribor, Slovenia, 7.45pm

H F.C. PORTO V SHAKHTAR DONETSK
Wednesday 10th December, Estádio do Dragão, Porto, Portugal, 7.45pm

H ATHLETICO BILBAO V BATE BORISOV
Wednesday 10th December, San Mamés Stadium, Bilbao, Spain, 7.45pm

TOTAL  MATCHDAY POINTS: TOTAL  MATCHDAY POINTS: 

TOTAL CHAMPIONS LEAGUE GROUP STAGE POINTS: 

TOTAL  MATCHDAY POINTS: 

PLEASE ENTER YOUR PREDICTIONS OF HOW EACH GROUP WILL FINISH. FIVE POINTS WILL BE AWARDED FOR EACH TEAM IN THE CORRECT POSITION AT THE END OF THE GROUP STAGE. IF YOU PREDICT ALL FOUR POSITIONS IN ANY GROUP YOU WILL GET AN EXTRA 10 POINTS. 
ALSO PLEASE ENTER YOUR SELECTED GOALKEEPER AND GOALSCORER. THERE WILL BE NO POINTS AT THE END OF THE GROUP STAGE FOR YOUR GOALSCORER. REMEMBER SCORES ARE RELEVANT TO WHATEVER POT THE TEAM YOU PLAYER(S) PLAY FOR.

GROUP POINTS POINTSGROUP GROUP POINTS
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